AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.
WKN: 027259209

ISIN: CA0272592092

Overview

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
0.4182 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.65% (0.00)

ISIN CA0272592092
Symbol AMLI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 83 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.42 USD (200)
0.46 USD (200)
0.4155 USD
0.4305 USD
0.41 USD
0.4155 USD
0.420964 USD
203,550
85,415.06

395
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0272592092&ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61feadfa4bf1e02137d53755c7ce4cbf70098ed407974fcd3e66d69518cae1b1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e82ca5bc874e4c7e8&time=1723941964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06bf35193215e30173220c799bcbfbc606ba7f35678ea7b73cb48598978a2982&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19ef59b8ac1a907f9&time=1723941964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a354eb0875f26640d24bc19d7611552573add99ce75f5a5a18883f38e786118b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a59bef44cf84d1ba&time=1723941964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d5ea2c83d4fa5bb3caff644e97bba1dcb30b1d0e1fd524139b0a2ca037d999f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c8a7d697abbcc0817&time=1723941964&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=096528d2c6bf47827e7d16abb67473a13d3b8357d3197a910117943c66677a32&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=480652ba8e28c3dbb&time=1723941964&tool=RSC

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
0.4182 USD

Difference (] 0.65% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA0272592092
Symbol AMLI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 83 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.42 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.46 USD (200)
Open 0.4155 USD
High 0.4305 USD
Low 0.41 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.4155 USD
VWAP 0.420964 USD
Volume (pcs) 203,550
Trading volume 85,415.06
Number of trades 395
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -46.65% -66.00% -68.56%
Perf (abs.) -0.37 -0.81 -0.91
Beta 1.75 1.64 2.37
Volatility 64.97 70.30 79.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.06

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.373 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 22:00 0.56 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 0.3666 EUR 0.00
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:30 0.4182 USD 0.09
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 0.3726 EUR 0.00

0.4115 USD (178,871)
0.4746 USD (247,420)
0.5880 USD (283,104)
0.8986 USD (369,179)

1.2400 USD (2024/01/10)

0.3500 USD (2024/08/05)

1.7300 USD (2023/09/05)

0.3500 USD (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades

31

76

395
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144776

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 0.3726 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.35 EUR  0.00

08:11 0.3722 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.373 EUR 0.00

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242693747

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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